Annexure — 9

Name of the corporate debtor: Premier Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 29-01-2021; List of creditors as on: 23-10-2021

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in%)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
of an Amount
Amount y .
. Amount |Amount mutual . of claim
Name of Identifica of Amount of claim Remarks,
SI. No. . . . covered |covered |Whether . dues, . under .
creditor tion No. |Date of . Amount of claim [Nature of continge not admitted . . |if any
. Amount claimed R . by by related . that may verificati
receipt admitted claim . nt claim
security |guarante |party? be set- on
interest |e off
Premier Limited
Employees For the Admitted as
P i P.A./B.N.K. welfare of . . . . .
1 Cooperative 126/65 13.02.2021 2,79,36,355.00 80,70,061.12 the Nil Nil No Nil Nil 1,98,66,293.88 [Nil per books of]
Credit Society emplovee account
Limited poy
1 Total 2,79,36,355.00 80,70,061.12 1,98,66,293.88




